
 

DELEGATE LIST ACCESS FOR ALL OUTDOOR CONFERENCE 25-26TH JUNE 

      

Alice Pooley The Prospects Foundation alice.pooley@prospectsfoundation.org.uk  

Alison Boden  Wyre Council , Coast and Countryside Team alison.boden@wyre.gov.uk  

Alison Whitaker Wood End Farm Alpacas visitwoodendfarm@gmail.com  

Andrew Suter Cuerden Valley Park Trust andrew.suter@cuerdenvalleypark.org  

Arran Heap Cuerden Valley Park Trust arran.heap@cuerdenvalleypark.org  

Beth Allen Sole trader  beth.bethallen@gmail.com  

Bradley Wilson TaAF bradley@nwexperthub.org.uk  

Callum Webster Active Lancashire cwebster@activelancashire.org.uk  

Carol Kyle Co-Sign office@cosign.org.uk  

Catherine Bradley Kent Downs National Landscape catherine.bradley@kentdowns.org.uk  

Cathy Hopley Forest of Bowland National Landscape cathy.hopley@lancashire.gov.uk  

Charlotte Webster Natural England charlotte.webster@naturalengland.org.uk  

Chloe Jameson Forestry England chloe.jameson@forestryengland.uk  

Chris Binks Anyone Can info@anyonecan.uk  

Chris Christou   mybility@me.com  

Chris Gregson Lanncashire County Council christopher.gregson@lancashire.gov.uk  

Christopher Booth  Lancashire County Council PROW christopher.booth2@lancashire.gov.uk  

Debbie North Access the Dales accessthedales@gmail.com  

Ellie McKee Yorkshire Dales National Park Authority ellie.mckee@yorkshiredales.org.uk  

Ellie Woollard Individual Woollardellie90@gmail.com  

Emma Harrison Echo ec_harrison@mac.com  

Emma Wilson Northumberland Coast National Landscape emma.wilson01@northumberland.gov.uk  

Fiona Dewsbury Forestry England fiona.dewsbury@forestryengland.uk  

Fiona Orrell Love Her Wild CIC fiona@loveherwild.com  

Graeme Nuttall Wyre Council Ranger service Graeme.Nuttall@wyre.gov.uk  
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Hannah Kay  Yorkshire Dales National Park  hannah.kay@yorkshiredales.org.uk  

Harriet McCartney Together an Active Future harriet.mccartney@ribblevalley.gov.uk  

Helen Leece The Gathering Fields Wellbeing Centre info@thegatheringfields.co.uk  

Helen Littlejohn Forestry England helen.littlejohn@forestryengland.uk  

Helen Logan Unique Homecare helen.logan@unique-homecare.co.uk  

Hetty Byrne Forest of Bowland National Landscape hetty.byrne@lancashire.gov.uk  

Hilary Croft Platform Gallery and Tourist Information Centre Hilary.Croft@ribblevalley.gov.uk  

Isabel Thompson Yorkshire Dales National Park Authority isabel.thompson@yorkshiredales.org.uk  

Jan Kerr Homelands Trust-Fife & Largo Communities Together inclusion@largoct.org.uk  

Janine Neville Groundwork janine.neville@groundwork.org.uk  

Janine Williams Peel Park Primary School J.williams@peelpark.lancs.sch.uk  

Jennie Peel Peel Park Primary School j.peel@peelpark.lancs.sch.uk  

Jenny Garbe West Cumbria Rivers Trust jenny@westcumbriariverstrust.org  

Jill Sorda Sorda Signs Sordasigns@gmail.com  

Jo McAllister Pennine National Trails Partnership  jo.mcallister@yorkshiredales.org.uk  

Joanne and Lucy Collinge Little Oakhurst Boutique Glamping overhackingfarm@googlemail.com  

Joanne Bradley NHS drjoannebradley@gmail.com 

Joanne Bosonnet Self-employed joanne@boltonhallestate.co.uk  

Jodie Mills West Cumbria Rivers Trust jodie@westcumbriariverstrust.org  

Joely Newell Yorkshire Dales National Park  joely.newell@yorkshiredales.org.uk  

Joe Skinner TaAF  

Kate Allan Forestry England kathryn.allan@forestryengland.uk  

Keith Gillies  Bowland Pennine MRT  Keith.gillies@bpmrt.org.uk  

Keith Parkinson The KP Gallery info@thekpgallery.com  

Kelly Barton Thomas Pocklington Trust kelly.barton@pocklington.org.uk  

Kelly Robinson Kelly Robinson CBT kelly@krcbt.co.uk  

Kevin Day Lancashire Constabulary kevin.day@lancashire.police.uk  

Killian O'Leary Lancaster University k.oleary1@lancaster.ac.uk  

Kim Coverdale Lancashire Wildlife Trust kcoverdale@lancswt.org.uk  

Laura Wells No 16 PR laura@no16pr.co.uk  

Laura Worden Lancashire County Council (Public Health) laura.worden@lancashire.gov.uk  

Lauren Forsyth    Laurenforsyth1@hotmail.co.uk    
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Lauren Vickerson Whinney Hill Farm lauren@thetrc.co.uk  

Leighanne Higgins Lancaster University Management School l.higgins@lancaster.ac.uk  

Liz Robertson The Platform Gallery & Tourist Information Centre liz.robertson@ribblevalley.gov.uk    

Lou Gorman Ullswater Outdoor Adventures Info@ullswateroutdooradventures.co.uk  

Lucy Brenkley Forestry England  lucy.brenkley@forestryengland.uk  

Mark Heaton   

Mark Sutcliffe Salar Media mark@salarmedia.com  

Matt Donnelly Bowland Fitness mdfitnesscoach@outlook.com  

Milly McArthur-Greenall National Trust milly.greenall@nationaltrust.org.uk  

Nichola Gill Forest of Bowland National Landscape nichola.gill@lancashire.gov.uk  

Paul barnes Pennine lancs community farm paulbarnes1690@gmail.com  

Paul Shoreman Lancashire County Council paul.shoreman@lancashire.gov.uk  

Pete Compston Pendle Plant Craft pendleplantcraft@gmail.com  

Peter Foster The wilderness path Wildernesspath76@gmail.com  

Rachael McHugh TaAF rachael.mchugh@blackburn.gov.uk  

Rachel Briggs Yorkshire Dales NPA Rachel.briggs@yorkshiredales.org.uk  

Roy Halliday  Lancashire County Council roy.halliday@lancashire.gov.uk  

Ruth McBain Yorkshire Dales National Park Authority Ruth.mcbain@yorkshiredales.org.uk  

Ruth Waycott  Wye Valley National Landscape  Information@wyevalleyaonb.org.uk  

Sage Fitzpatrick-Moore Putting Down Routes, Kent Downs National Lanscape sage.fitzpatrick-moore@kentdowns.org.uk  

Sam Stalker National Trust sam.stalker@nationaltrust.org.uk  

Sandra Passant Ribble Valley Visitor Information Centre sandrapassant@gmail.com   

Sandra Silk Forest of Bowland National Landscape sandra.silk@lancashire.gov.uk  

Sara Murray Beyond Bendrigg  Sara@bendrigg.org.uk  

Sara Towers Mindfulness workshop sara.j.towers@gmail.com  

Sarah Anderson National Trust  sarah.anderson@nationaltrust.org.uk  

Sarah Dornan FoB NL sarah.dornan@lancashire.gov.uk  

Sonia Dryden Forestry England  sonia.dryden@forestryengland.uk  

Sonja Bottomer Prospects Foundation  sonja.bottomer@prospectsfoundation.org.uk  

Stacey McKenna-Seed Rewilding Outdoor Therapy  staceyleemckenna@yahoo.co.uk  

Steve Tomlinson Outdoors 4 All Together o4atogethercic@outlook.com    

Stuart Gorman  Ullswater Outdoor Adventures  Info@ullswateroutdooradventures.co.uk  
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Sue Gardam N-Compass SueGardam@n-compass.org.uk  

Sue Hinds Dementia Adventure sue@dementiaadventure.co.uk  

Tarja Wilson Forest of Bowland National Landscape tarja.wilson2@lancashire.gov.uk  

Tenene Chambers A Step into the Wild Info@stepintothewild.co.uk  

Tony Lund Forest of Bowland National Landscape tony.lund@lancashire.gov.uk  

 

mailto:SueGardam@n-compass.org.uk
mailto:sue@dementiaadventure.co.uk
mailto:tarja.wilson2@lancashire.gov.uk
mailto:Info@stepintothewild.co.uk
mailto:tony.lund@lancashire.gov.uk

